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DETAILS RELATING TO MANUAL AND TECHNICAL

INSTRUCTION.
Table J1. —Elementary Handwork and Manual Instruction, 1914.—Public Schools.

Table J2.—Manual Instruction.—Payments (by way of Capitation) to, and Expenditure
(exclusive of Expenditure out of Special Grants for Buildings and Equipment) by,
Education Boards during the Year ending 31st December, 1914.
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Education Board, Auckland ..
Education Board, Taranaki . .
Education Board, Wanganui ..
Education Board, Wellington..
Education Board, Hawke's Bay-
Education Board, Marlborough
Education Board, Nelson
Education Board, Grey
Education Board, Westland ..
Education Board, N. Canterbury
Education Board, S. Canterbury
Education Board, Otago
Education Board, Southland ..
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Totals for 1914 1,513 7826,456 507 234 254 I , I 99 2,976 1,298 984 24,904

Totals for 1913 5,906 615 419 223 233 I,087 2,577 1,016 24,268

Ca%ntation Pi <,yments.

Education District, Elementary Woodwork
Handwork.

Domestic
Subjects.

Elementary Swimming
Science. LUe™Qv,ng

, Agriculture
and

Dn,iry-work.

RuralCoursesat District
High Schools.

Totals.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Wellington
Hawke's Bay ..
Marlborough ..
Nelson
Grey
Westland
North Canterbury
South Canterbury
Otago
Southland

£ £
.1,707 1,708

208 177
720 463
933 534
414 352

72
155 209
136 132
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731 802
535 908

£
I ,574

169
448
449
388

192
128

£ £
13 80
80 9
49 97
90 76
50 13

7
50 16
1.7
6 7

26 177
15 19
95 37
78 18

£
639
233
686
201
488

33
302

1• 2
546
287
578
369

£
718
450

1,220
1 ,486

754

£
6,439
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26
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1,274
4,334
2,873
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193
865
965

667
367

1,226

Totals for 1914 6,456 6,3666,456 6,366 6,160 569 556 4,365 6,888 31,360

Totals for 1913 5,906 6,3345,906 6,334 6.257 647 532 4,793 5,705 30,174
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